Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Philpott - (348085) - Haringey Aquatics - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.24
2:11.03
2:11.27
2:11.73
2:11.99
2:12.27
2:13.22
2:13.67
2:13.89
2:14.25
2:14.37
2:16.55
2:17.88
2:18.68
2:22.20
2:25.40
2:34.15
2:40.62
2:42.00
2:42.99
2:50.73
2:52.43
2:54.69
3:04.24
3:05.89

3:34.49

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

596
585
582
576
573
569
557
551
548
544
543
517
502
494
458
428
359
317
309
304
264
257
247
210
205
133

Round

Date

12/12/15
08/12/14
10/10/15
23/10/11
03/02/13
18/03/12
13/12/14
11/10/14
10/12/16
12/03/11
14/11/15
17/01/14
05/12/10
30/10/10
13/03/10
15/05/10
18/04/09
07/12/08
26/10/08
19/04/08
01/12/07
20/10/07
21/04/07
21/10/06
19/05/06
21/05/05

Meet

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
Middlesex County ASA Short Course Meet

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Middlesex County Championships

NASL London Rounds Division 1&2

National Arena League London Round Div 1

NASL London

Middlesex County Championships

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships
Middlesex County SC Champ

Edmonton Phoenix Meet

Middlesex County Champs

London Boro Enfield Open

MCASA Spring Development

Middlesex County SC Meet

Middlesex Autumn Dev Meet

Middlesex Spring Meet

Middx County Champs

Middlesex Development

Middlesex Spring Dev Meet

Middlesex Autumn Meet

Enfield Open Meet

Enfield Open Meet 2005

Venue

Dagenham
Luton
Braintree
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Eltham
Dagenham
Enfield
Dagenham
London
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Barnet
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield

Southbury Centre
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Club Swam Under Level

Haringey 3
Haringey 3
Haringey 3
Haringey 2
Haringey 3
Haringey 2
Haringey 3
Haringey 3
Haringey 3
Haringey 2
Haringey 3
Haringey 4
Haringey 2
Haringey 2
Haringey 2
Haringey 3
Haringey 4
Haringey 1
Haringey 4
Haringey 4
Haringey 1
Haringey 4
Haringey 3
Haringey 3
Haringey 2
Haringey 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.89
2:10.24
2:14.37
2:11.27
2:13.22
2:11.03
2:13.67
2:16.55
2:11.99
2:12.27
2:11.73
2:14.25
2:17.88
2:18.68
2:25.40
2:22.20
2:34.15
2:40.62
2:42.00
2:42.99
2:50.73
2:52.43
2:54.69
3:04.24
3:05.89
3:34.49

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

548
596
543
582
557
585
551
517
573
569
576
544
502
494
428
458
359
317
309
304
264
257
247
210
205
133

Round

F
F

Date

10/12/16
12/12/15
14/11/15
10/10/15
13/12/14
08/12/14
11/10/14
17/01/14
03/02/13
18/03/12
23/10/11
12/03/11
05/12/10
30/10/10
15/05/10
13/03/10
18/04/09
07/12/08
26/10/08
19/04/08
01/12/07
20/10/07
21/04/07
21/10/06
19/05/06
21/05/05

Meet

NASL London

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
NASL London Rounds Division 1&2

NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2

National Arena League London Round Div 1
Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships
Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Middlesex County Championships

Middlesex County ASA Short Course Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Middlesex County SC Champ

Edmonton Phoenix Meet

London Boro Enfield Open

Middlesex County Champs

MCASA Spring Development

Middlesex County SC Meet

Middlesex Autumn Dev Meet

Middlesex Spring Meet

Middx County Champs

Middlesex Development

Middlesex Spring Dev Meet

Middlesex Autumn Meet

Enfield Open Meet

Enfield Open Meet 2005

Venue

Dagenham
Dagenham
Dagenham
Braintree
Enfield
Luton
Eltham
London
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Barnet
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield

Southbury Centre
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Club Swam Under Level

Haringey 3
Haringey 3
Haringey 3
Haringey 3
Haringey 3
Haringey 3
Haringey 3
Haringey 4
Haringey 3
Haringey 2
Haringey 2
Haringey 2
Haringey 2
Haringey 2
Haringey 3
Haringey 2
Haringey 4
Haringey 1
Haringey 4
Haringey 4
Haringey 1
Haringey 4
Haringey 3
Haringey 3
Haringey 2
Haringey 2
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